P1747/401
16969/402
17562/402
17689/402
11310/400

P2029/401
10931/400

11289/400
16948/402

11245/400

P1631/401
P1562/401

BANDO ERASMUS+, MOBILITA’ PER STUDIO, A.A. 2015/2016

GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA
GIURISPRUDENZA

REGNO UNITO
LIVERPOOL UNIVERSITY

SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY

MALTA
MALTA UNIVERSITY

POLONIA
JOHN PAUL Il CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY OF LUBLIN

SPAGNA
UNIVERSITAT DE BARCELONA



18476/402

P1741/401

17616/402

P1715/401

P1771/401

P1729/401

17074/402

17011/402

17299/402

11229/400

P2048/401

P1673/401

11306/400
10930/400

18222/402

UNIVERSITAT ABAT OLIBA CEU, BARCELONA

UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA

UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA

UNIVERSIDAD CEU SAN PABLO, MADRID

UNIVERSIDAD DE LAS PALMAS DE GRAN CANARIA

UNIVERSIDAD FRANCISCO DE VITORIA MADRID

UNIVERSIDAD PONTIFICIA COMILLAS MADRID

UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA DE MADRID



10958/400

P1557/401
P1571/401

11203/400

P1604/401

P1555/401

P1585/401

P1626/401

P1857/401

P1504/401
P1663/401

P1817/401
17532/402

UNIVERSIDAD S. ANTONIO DI MURCIA

UNIVERSIDAD CARDENAL HERRERA VALENCIA

UNIVERSIDAD DE ALICANTE

UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE SEVILLA

UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALA’

UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTABRIA, SANTANDER

GERMANIA

FREIE UNIVERSITAT BERLIN

UNGHERIA

PAZMANY PETER CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY, BUDAPEST

PORTOGALLO
UNIVERSIDADE CATOLICA PORTUGUESA —PORTO



P2020/401

17679/402

10933/400

P1733/401

OLANDA
LEIDEN HOGESHOOL

BELGIO
UNIVERSITE’ CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN

LEUVEN UNIVERSITY COLLEGE KHL

FRANCIA
UNIVERSITE’ CATHOLIQUE DE LYON



